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1 2022_AAI_139906_1

O and M of E and M 
Installations at Power 
House, OTB, Ancillary 
Buildings, Perimeter 
Lighting and Residential 
Colony, AMC of Solar 
Powered Obstacle Lights 
at various hills at Tirupati 
Airport for 2 Years. Open Tender 20004706

Anil kumar J 
(janil@aai.aero) AGM

02-Jan-2023 
04:00 PM

Anil kumar J 
(janil@aai.aero) AGM

Financial Bid 
Opening

25-Jan-2023 
11:00 AM

01-Feb-2023 
04:00 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||Southern Region - 
AAI||TIRUPATI - 
AAI||ENGG ELECT-VOTP 
- AAI

2 2022_AAI_140065_1

Ancillary Civil works in 
New Staff Quarters in 
connection with Non 
Compliance of Agreement 
Conditions of EPC 
Contract in the newly 
constructed Staff 
Quarters at Coimbatore 
International Airport Open Tender 1904000

PARAPPIL GOPAL 
GOPALAKRISHNAN 
(gopalk@aai.aero) Manager(Engg-C)

02-Jan-2023 
04:30 PM

PARAPPIL GOPAL 
GOPALAKRISHNAN 
(gopalk@aai.aero) Manager(Engg-C)

Technical Bid 
Opening

01-Feb-2023 
11:00 AM

Airports Authority of 
India||Southern Region - 
AAI||RHQ-SR - 
AAI||ENGG CIVIL-SR - 
AAI

3 2023_AAI_140187_1

Provision of Energy 
Efficient water supply 
pumps at Birsi Airport 
Gondia Open Tender 535000

DEVENDRA 
GOSWAMI 
(devendrag@aai.aero) Senior Manager

03-Jan-2023 
03:05 PM

DEVENDRA 
GOSWAMI 
(devendrag@aai.aero) Senior Manager

Technical Bid 
Opening

25-Jan-2023 
11:30 AM

Airports Authority of 
India||Western Region - 
AAI||GONDIA - 
AAI||ENGG ELECT-
VAGD - AAI

4 2023_AAI_140272_1

Construction of Road 
Connecting HT Pannel 
Room to Utility Block Etc. 
of Jabalpur Airport, 
Jabalpur Open Tender 22264669

Atul Semwal 
(atulsemwal@aai.aero)

Assistant General 
Manager (E-C)

04-Jan-2023 
06:00 PM

Atul Semwal 
(atulsemwal@aai.aero)

Assistant General 
Manager (E-C)

Technical 
Evaluation

27-Jan-2023 
11:00 AM

31-Jan-2023 
12:20 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||Western Region - 
AAI||AHMEDABAD - 
AAI||ENGG CIVIL-VAAH - 
AAI

5 2023_AAI_140393_1
Rain water harvesting at 
shillong airport Open Tender 22871705

Ashutosh Raut 
(ashutoshraut@aai.aer
o) SM (E-C)

04-Jan-2023 
06:30 PM

Ashutosh Raut 
(ashutoshraut@aai.aero
) SM (E-C)

Technical Bid 
Opening

27-Jan-2023 
11:00 AM

Airports Authority of 
India||Northern Region - 
AAI||PANTNAGAR - 
AAI||ENGG CIVIL-
PANTNAGAR - AAI

6 2023_AAI_140257_1

Baggage Handling 
System (BHS) operation 
etc. including 
maintenance of 
standalone weighing 
scales at NSCBI Airport 
Kolkata Open Tender 45396930

Sujit Kumar Modak 
(skmodak@aai.aero) Sr. Manager (EE)

05-Jan-2023 
09:30 AM

Sujit Kumar Modak 
(skmodak@aai.aero) Sr. Manager (EE)

Technical Bid 
Opening

27-Jan-2023 
04:00 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||Eastern Region - 
AAI||KOLKATA AIRPORT 
AAI||ENGG ELECT-VECC 
- AAI

7 2023_AAI_140431_1

Construction of new 
DVOR Building at Gondia 
Airport, Gondia. SH - 
Electrical Works Open Tender 6677000

DEVENDRA 
GOSWAMI 
(devendrag@aai.aero) Senior Manager

05-Jan-2023 
10:40 AM

DEVENDRA 
GOSWAMI 
(devendrag@aai.aero) Senior Manager

Technical Bid 
Opening

28-Jan-2023 
11:00 AM

Airports Authority of 
India||Western Region - 
AAI||GONDIA - 
AAI||ENGG ELECT-
VAGD - AAI

8 2023_AAI_140454_1

Up-gradation of Kota 
Airport for RCS 
Operations S.H.- 
Electrical Works Open Tender 2728871

TANSUKH TANSUKH 
(tansukh@aai.aero) Senior Manager

05-Jan-2023 
03:00 PM

TANSUKH TANSUKH 
(tansukh@aai.aero) Senior Manager

Technical Bid 
Opening

27-Jan-2023 
04:00 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||North East Region - 
AAI||GUWAHATI - 
AAI||ENGG ELECT-VEGT 
- AAI

9 2022_AAI_139465_1

SHORT TERM E-
TENDER FOR LICENSE 
OF LOCAL BANARASI 
PRODUCT SHOP IN 
DOMESTIC SHA FIRST 
FLOOR AT LBSI 
AIRPORT, VARANASI. Open Tender 243994

Shashank shekhar 
singh 
(shashank.ss@aai.aer
o) Junior Executive

05-Jan-2023 
05:00 PM

Shashank shekhar 
singh 
(shashank.ss@aai.aero
) Junior Executive

Technical 
Evaluation

16-Jan-2023 
05:00 PM

01-Feb-2023 
11:00 AM

Airports Authority of 
India||Northern Region - 
AAI||VARANASI - 
AAI||COMMERCIAL-
VARANASI - AAI

10 2023_AAI_140529_1

Replacement of 
Condenser and Cooling 
Tower Pipe Line and 
Allied Works at Tirupati 
Airport Open Tender 2655555

Anil kumar J 
(janil@aai.aero) AGM

05-Jan-2023 
05:30 PM

Anil kumar J 
(janil@aai.aero) AGM

Technical Bid 
Opening

30-Jan-2023 
11:00 AM

Airports Authority of 
India||Southern Region - 
AAI||TIRUPATI - 
AAI||ENGG ELECT-VOTP 
- AAI

11 2023_AAI_140635_1

Construction of DVOR 
building and other 
associated works at Birsi 
Airport, Gondia. SH-Civil 
Works Open Tender 13300729

DEVENDRA 
GOSWAMI 
(devendrag@aai.aero) Senior Manager

06-Jan-2023 
11:40 AM

DEVENDRA 
GOSWAMI 
(devendrag@aai.aero) Senior Manager

Technical Bid 
Opening

30-Jan-2023 
11:00 AM

Airports Authority of 
India||Western Region - 
AAI||GONDIA - 
AAI||ENGG ELECT-
VAGD - AAI

12 2023_AAI_140658_1

Annual Maintenance 
Contract for Repair and 
Maintenance of Civil 
Works at Bareilly Airport 
for the year 2022-23 Open Tender 76280

AVDHESH 
AGGARWAL 
(avdeshag@aai.aero) Sr Manger (Eng_E)

06-Jan-2023 
02:00 PM

AVDHESH 
AGGARWAL 
(avdeshag@aai.aero) Sr Manger (Eng_E)

Financial Bid 
Opening

28-Jan-2023 
06:00 PM

30-Jan-2023 
04:30 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||Northern Region - 
AAI||JODHPUR - 
AAI||ENGG ELECT-
JODHPUR - AAI

13 2023_AAI_140705_1

License to operate 
General Car Rental 
Services (Motor Cab and 
Maxi cab) in Arrival at 
Dehradun Airport Open Tender 956650

TARUN MATTA 
(tarun_m@aai.aero)

MANAGER 
(COMMERCIAL)

06-Jan-2023 
05:00 PM

TARUN MATTA 
(tarun_m@aai.aero)

MANAGER 
(COMMERCIAL)

Technical Bid 
Opening

30-Jan-2023 
11:00 AM

Airports Authority of 
India||Northern Region - 
AAI||DEHRADUN - 
AAI||COMMERCIAL-
DEHRADUN - AAI

14 2022_AAI_139719_1

Replacement of 
Automatic Sliding doors at 
Coimbatore International 
Airport. Open Tender 809071

SUBBIAN 
VELUSWAMY 
SENTHIL KUMAR 
(svsenthil@aai.aero) Asst. G.M. (Engg-E)

06-Jan-2023 
05:30 PM

SUBBIAN 
VELUSWAMY 
SENTHIL KUMAR 
(svsenthil@aai.aero) Asst. G.M. (Engg-E)

Technical 
Evaluation

27-Jan-2023 
03:00 PM

01-Feb-2023 
04:00 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||Southern Region - 
AAI||VIJAYWADA - 
AAI||ENGG ELECT-VOBZ 
- AAI

15 2023_AAI_140725_1

Provision of Bus parking 
in operational area near 
MT pool at LBSI Airport, 
Varanasi Open Tender 3350000

Vinod Kumar Pandey 
(vkp1970@aai.aero)

Assistant General 
Manager

06-Jan-2023 
06:00 PM

Vinod Kumar Pandey 
(vkp1970@aai.aero)

Assistant General 
Manager

Technical Bid 
Opening

30-Jan-2023 
11:30 AM

Airports Authority of 
India||Northern Region - 
AAI||VARANASI - 
AAI||ENGG CIVIL-
VARANASI - AAI

16 2023_AAI_140735_1

Annual maintenance 
contract for repair and 
maintenance of civil works 
in  residential  and  non-
operational  area  at  Raja 
Bhoj  Airport  Bhopal  for 
the year 2022-24 Open Tender 15000000

Neeraj Chourasia 
(nchourasia@aai.aero) SR. Manager (E-C)

06-Jan-2023 
06:00 PM

Neeraj Chourasia 
(nchourasia@aai.aero) SR. Manager (E-C)

Technical Bid 
Opening

31-Jan-2023 
11:00 AM

Airports Authority of 
India||Western Region - 
AAI||BHOPAL - 
AAI||ENGG CIVIL-VABP - 
AAI

17 2022_AAI_139472_1

SITC of VRF Air-
conditioning Systems for 
Extended Domestic SHA 
area in NITB at D.A.B.H. 
Airport, Indore Open Tender 7968106

Pushkar Pagnis 
(ppushkar@aai.aero) SM Engg. Elect

06-Jan-2023 
06:20 PM

Pushkar Pagnis 
(ppushkar@aai.aero) SM Engg. Elect

Technical Bid 
Opening

30-Jan-2023 
11:00 AM

Airports Authority of 
India||Northern Region - 
AAI||LEH - AAI||ENGG 
ELECT-LEH - AAI

18 2023_AAI_140527_1

Provision of sewrage 
treatment plant (STP) of 
10KLD capacity at Civil 
Enclave, Patahnkot and 
AICMC for 05 years after 
completion of DLP period 
of 01 year. Open Tender 4152947

Preeti Beniwal 
(preetib@aai.aero) AGM Engg Elect.

07-Jan-2023 
06:00 PM

Preeti Beniwal 
(preetib@aai.aero) AGM Engg Elect.

Technical Bid 
Opening

30-Jan-2023 
11:00 AM

Airports Authority of 
India||Northern Region - 
AAI||AMRITSAR - 
AAI||ENGG ELECT-
AMRITSAR - AAI

19 2023_AAI_140823_1

Replacement of UPS for 
Ground Lighting Facilities 
and its Allied Works at 
Madurai Airport Open Tender 5246925

BIJU K G 
(bijip@aai.aero)

Senior Manager(Engg-
E)

09-Jan-2023 
06:50 PM

BIJU K G 
(bijip@aai.aero)

Senior 
Manager(Engg-E)

Technical 
Evaluation

20-Jan-2023 
11:30 AM

30-Jan-2023 
04:40 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||Southern Region - 
AAI||TUTICORIN - 
AAI||ENGG ELECT-VOTK 
- AAI

20 2023_AAI_140900_1

Mechanized Painting of 
Runway, Taxi Track and 
Apron Markings during 
2022-23 at Aurangabad 
Airport Open Tender 1769588

Rajesh Wani 
(rwani@aai.aero) Senior Manager

10-Jan-2023 
09:00 AM

Rajesh Wani 
(rwani@aai.aero) Senior Manager

Technical Bid 
Opening

01-Feb-2023 
11:00 AM

Airports Authority of 
India||Eastern Region - 
AAI||RHQ-ER - 
AAI||ENGG CIVIL-ER - 
AAI
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21 2023_AAI_141170_1

Short Term Concession to 
Operate Automated 
Vehicle Parking 
Management System-
Collection of Parking Fees 
and Lane Management at 
Srinagar International 
Airport, Srinagar. Open Tender 484000

Anurag Sharma 
(anurags@aai.aero) Manager

11-Jan-2023 
12:15 PM

Anurag Sharma 
(anurags@aai.aero) Manager

Financial Bid 
Opening

19-Jan-2023 
12:00 PM

31-Jan-2023 
06:25 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||Western Region - 
AAI||VADODARA - 
AAI||COMMERCIAL-
VABO - AAI

22 2022_AAI_138686_2

License for Restaurant 
cum Hangout format 
inside the Car Park area 
opp Mahesh Lunch Home 
Juhu Tara Road Vile Parle
W Mumbai Open Tender 520000

Shailendra Chaudhary 
(shailendrac@aai.aero) Senior Manager E -E

11-Jan-2023 
02:00 PM

Shailendra Chaudhary 
(shailendrac@aai.aero)

Senior Manager E -
E

Technical 
Evaluation

18-Jan-2023 
03:30 PM

25-Jan-2023 
12:15 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||Eastern Region - 
AAI||PORTBLAIR - 
AAI||ENGG ELECT-VOPB 
- AAI

23 2023_AAI_141196_1

NIT of Short Term 
License to operate Food 
and Beverages Outlets in 
Cityside at Srinagar 
International Airport, 
Srinagar Open Tender 623000

Anurag Sharma 
(anurags@aai.aero) Manager

11-Jan-2023 
03:00 PM

Anurag Sharma 
(anurags@aai.aero) Manager

Technical Bid 
Opening

20-Jan-2023 
03:00 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||Western Region - 
AAI||VADODARA - 
AAI||COMMERCIAL-
VABO - AAI

24 2023_AAI_141210_1

EOI with Quotation for 
evaluation of Ground 
support equipment, Office 
items of M/s TMA at 
Chennai Airport Open Tender 0

VADDEPALLY 
RAJESHWAR 
(rajeshwar@aai.aero) AGM(Engg-C)

11-Jan-2023 
03:00 PM

VADDEPALLY 
RAJESHWAR 
(rajeshwar@aai.aero) AGM(Engg-C) Bid Opening

25-Jan-2023 
03:00 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||Southern Region - 
AAI||VIJAYWADA - 
AAI||ENGG CIVIL-VOBZ - 
AAI

25 2023_AAI_141346_1

Construction of RESA 
(with CBR value 15 to 20) 
on both ends of Runway, 
slope corrections with 
overlay of SDAC and 
laying of DAC over taxi 
track and Apron and 
Painting of Runway, 
taxiway and apron at 
Moradabad Airport Open Tender 22403000

AVDHESH 
AGGARWAL 
(avdeshag@aai.aero) Sr Manger (Eng_E)

12-Jan-2023 
01:30 PM

AVDHESH 
AGGARWAL 
(avdeshag@aai.aero) Sr Manger (Eng_E)

Technical Bid 
Opening

27-Jan-2023 
01:30 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||Northern Region - 
AAI||JODHPUR - 
AAI||ENGG ELECT-
JODHPUR - AAI

26 2023_AAI_141348_1

Clearing of Jungle, Earth 
filling and Grading/levelling
in Basic strip of Runway, 
Taxi and Apron and 
adjoining areas at 
Moradabad Airport Open Tender 30703000

AVDHESH 
AGGARWAL 
(avdeshag@aai.aero) Sr Manger (Eng_E)

12-Jan-2023 
02:30 PM

AVDHESH 
AGGARWAL 
(avdeshag@aai.aero) Sr Manger (Eng_E)

Technical Bid 
Opening

27-Jan-2023 
02:30 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||Northern Region - 
AAI||JODHPUR - 
AAI||ENGG ELECT-
JODHPUR - AAI

27 2023_AAI_140789_1

Electrical Substation 
Work at Moradabad 
Airport Open Tender 5478717

Ravindra Kumar 
(ravindrak01@aai.aero
) SM Engg Elect

12-Jan-2023 
05:15 PM

Ravindra Kumar 
(ravindrak01@aai.aero) SM Engg Elect

Technical Bid 
Opening

27-Jan-2023 
05:15 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||Northern Region - 
AAI||ALLAHABAD - 
AAI||ENGG ELECT-
ALLAHABAD - AAI

28 2023_AAI_141469_1

Replacement of Floor 
Covering of Passenger 
Boarding Bridges (PBB) 
No. 1 and 3 at D.A.B.H. 
Airport, Indore. Open Tender 405650

Pushkar Pagnis 
(ppushkar@aai.aero) SM Engg. Elect

13-Jan-2023 
06:00 PM

Pushkar Pagnis 
(ppushkar@aai.aero) SM Engg. Elect

Financial Bid 
Opening

25-Jan-2023 
03:00 PM

01-Feb-2023 
11:00 AM

Airports Authority of 
India||Northern Region - 
AAI||LEH - AAI||ENGG 
ELECT-LEH - AAI

29 2023_AAI_141547_1

Providing Online 
Continuous Effluent 
Monitoring System for 
200KLD STP at Madurai 
Airport Open Tender 1695000

BIJU K G 
(bijip@aai.aero)

Senior Manager(Engg-
E)

16-Jan-2023 
09:00 AM

BIJU K G 
(bijip@aai.aero)

Senior 
Manager(Engg-E)

Technical Bid 
Opening

25-Jan-2023 
11:30 AM

Airports Authority of 
India||Southern Region - 
AAI||TUTICORIN - 
AAI||ENGG ELECT-VOTK 
- AAI

30 2023_AAI_142050_1

Short Term License to 
operate retail outlet for 
sale of Eyewear at 
Srinagar International 
Airport Open Tender 128000

Anurag Sharma 
(anurags@aai.aero) Manager

19-Jan-2023 
11:00 AM

Anurag Sharma 
(anurags@aai.aero) Manager

Technical Bid 
Opening

31-Jan-2023 
11:00 AM

Airports Authority of 
India||Western Region - 
AAI||VADODARA - 
AAI||COMMERCIAL-
VABO - AAI

31 2023_AAI_142838_1

Concept, Designing and 
Management of AAI 
Pavilion in 2nd edition of 
UP Global Investors 
Summit and Trade Show 
at The Vrindavan Yojna, 
Sector-15, Lucknow, Uttar 
Pradesh from 10th to 14th 
February, 2023. Limited 2000000

RAMESH CHAND 
(ramesh.pr@aai.aero) Assistant Manager(CC)

24-Jan-2023 
06:55 PM

RAMESH CHAND 
(ramesh.pr@aai.aero)

Assistant 
Manager(CC)

Financial Bid 
Opening

28-Jan-2023 
12:35 PM

31-Jan-2023 
12:25 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||CHQ - AAI||Public 
Relations - AAI
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